 
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	档案
考核成绩
	总成绩
（不含公安基础知识分）
	排名

	
	
	公共基础
知识
	公安基础知识
	
	
	

	潘 建
	30000000123
	83
	52
	71.10
	154.10
	1

	龙建广
	30000000124
	78
	47.50
	62.25
	140.25
	2

	张 勇
	30000000125
	84
	60.50
	54.50
	138.50
	4

	黄 萍
	30000000223
	61
	—
	41.25
	102.25
	7

	陈伟平
	30000000224
	78
	—
	49.50
	127.50
	6

	董闪山
	30000000225
	78
	—
	57.00
	135.00
	5

	陆 明
	30000000226
	82
	—
	57.75
	139.75
	3

	 
	　
	
	


